Opening Hours

Monday - Wednesday : 08.00 AM - 5:30 PM

Thursdays : 8.00 AM - 07.00 PM

Fridays : 8.00 AM - 5:30 PM

Saturdays : 8.00 AM - 3:00 PM

dermalogica
Anti-Aging Skin Experts

ABOUT FACE Beauty Salon offers expertise and
experience of over 25 years, as a result of advanced
training at the International Dermal Institute; the world’s
leading postgraduate skin care and body training facility.

ADVANCED ANTI-AGING TREATMENTS

= { S o
O | e

e ——
= ;

PRO Power Peel

Our strongest, fastest
chemical peel. This unique
three-acid approach

provides deep exfoliation,

100% tailored to your skin.

Improves pigmentation,
texture & skin health.

30min  SI10

60 min $190

Plasma Fibroblast

The Plasma Penisa non-
invasive device that uses
plasma to stimulate the
production of collagen &
proteins in the dermis, to

help lift, tighten, &
revitalize dull, lifeless skin.

from $105

AFTER HOURS BY APPOINTMENT

We Understand Mature Skin

Salon owner Suzy is specially trained to assist you with
your skin care and anti-aging needs. Being a mature
woman herself, with over 25 years of experience in the
industry, Suzy is able to understand exactly how to treat
skin concerns for mature skin.

Book via
Phone Website

J P

0488 932 883 =

Connect with Us
aboutfacetuggeranong.com.au
8 hello@aboutfacetuggeranong.com.au

ﬂ 1/146 Scollay St, Greenway, ACT
Enter via Reed St North

@ @about_face_tuggeranong

australian beauty industry awards

2024 FINALIST OF THE YEAR

ea:sn

ANTI-AGING EXPERTS




SKIN

FOR SERVICE DESCRIPTIONS, VISIT WEBSITE

ABOUT FACE FACIAL

HYDRA FACIAL

MICRODERMABRASION FACIAL

LED FACIAL
MICRODERMABRASION (NO FACIAL)
LED THERAPY (NO FACIAL)

PRO MICRO SKIN NEEDLING
T— ADD STEM CELLS
NECK REFRESH

PRO DERMAPLANING FULL FACE

PLASMA PEN REMOVAL

r PRO POWER TREATMENTS
ADD RETINOL ACCELORATOR

MELANOPRO PEEL TREATMENT

PRO LUMINFUSION TREATMENT

EXTRACTION TREATMENT

SERVICE ADD-ONS

COLLAGEN INFUSION

LED LIGHT THERAPY

PRO POWER PEEL EYES
MICRODERMABRASION

NECK REFRESH

RADIO FREQUENCY SKIN TIGHTENING

IPL SKIN TREAMENT
SPOT TREATMENTS
FULL FACE PHOTO REJUVENATION
NECK
FACE & NECK
DECOLLETAGE
FACE, NECK & DECOLLETAGE
FACE & DECOLLETAGE
HANDS
PERMANENT HAIR REDUCTION

from 130
215

185

185

88

88

295

45

145

130

from 105
from 160
20

750

250

65

28
55
38
55
95
55

50
160
85
215
1o
325
240
90
POA

WAXING - MALE & FEMALE

FOR FULL LIST OF SERVICES VISIT WEBSITE

FACE WAXING
EYEBROW, LIP & CHIN
ARMS

UNDERARMS

BIKINI

BRAZILIAN FEMALE
BRAZILIAN MALE
LEGS

SHOULDERS
SHOULDERS & CHEST
FULL BACK & SHOULDERS

BROWS & LASHES

MIX & MATCH PACKAGES AVAILABLE

LASH TINT

EYEBROW TINT

LASH & BROW TINT
EYEBROW TINT & WAX
EYEBROW WAX

LASH TINT & BROW WAX
LASH LIFT (NO TINT)
LASH LIFT & TINT
HENNA BROWS

TEETH WHITENING

SINGLE SESSION
TOUCH UP

SPRAY TAN
SINGLE SESSION

NAIL CARE

MANICURE
PEDICURE

from 18
75
from 45
30
from 38
from 65
from 85
from 25
30
68
88

55
25
58
58
55
68
90
122
58

180
50

48

68
68

COSMETIC TATTOOING

Brow Tattooing

Brows $490 Touch Up $150

Ombre, powder brow and combination Tattooing are semi-permanent
cosmetic tattooing techniques that deposit ink into the dermis to
provide a longer lasting alternative to regular tinting. Brow tattooing
lasts up to 18 months & is perfect for clients who want to correct uneven,
over-plucked or sparse brows, or enjoy less brow maintenance.

Eyeliner Tattooing

Brows $39O Touch Up $110

Eyeliner Tattoo saves time & makes your eyes & face look fresh even
when you first wake up! It accentuates your eye shape & colour without
the need for traditional makeup.

Note on Touch Ups

The touch up appointment should be done 6 to 8 weeks after the initial
appointment, once the pigment sets into the skin. This is an opportunity
to add pigment where necessary, make corrections to the pigment
shade, & correct the shape.

Laser Tattoo Removal From $105
i .
- VIEW OUR @, E
W
==, FULL LIST OF
& SERVICES &
ABOUT FACE DESCRIPTIONS

Beauty & Anti Aging Salon



