

# **Opening Hours**

Monday - Wednesday: 08.00 AM - 5:30 PM

Thursdays: 8.00 AM - 07.00 PM

Fridays: 8.00 AM - 5:30 PM

Saturdays: 8.00 AM - 3:00 PM

AFTER HOURS BY APPOINTMENT



# **dermalogica**Anti-Aging Skin Experts

ABOUT FACE Beauty Salon offers expertise and experience of over 25 years, as a result of advanced training at the International Dermal Institute; the world's leading postgraduate skin care and body training facility.

## ADVANCED ANTI-AGING TREATMENTS



## PRO Power Peel

Our strongest, fastest chemical peel. This unique three-acid approach provides deep exfoliation, 100% tailored to your skin. Improves pigmentation, texture & skin health.

30 min **\$110** 

60 min **\$190** 



# Plasma Fibroblast

The Plasma Pen is a noninvasive device that uses plasma to stimulate the production of collagen & proteins in the dermis, to help lift, tighten, & revitalize dull, lifeless skin.

#### from **\$105**

# We Understand Mature Skin

Salon owner Suzy is specially trained to assist you with your skin care and anti-aging needs. Being a mature woman herself, with over 25 years of experience in the industry, Suzy is able to understand exactly how to treat skin concerns for mature skin.

# Book via

Phone

Website



0488 932 883



# Connect with Us

- aboutfacetuggeranong.com.au
- hello@aboutfacetuggeranong.com.au
- 7 1/146 Scollay St, Greenway, ACT Enter via Reed St North
- @about\_face\_tuggeranong





**ANTI-AGING EXPERTS** 

FOR SERVICE DESCRIPTIONS, VISIT WEBSITE

# WAXING - MALE & FEMALE

FOR FULL LIST OF SERVICES VISIT WEBSITE

ABOUT FACE FACIAL	from 130	FACE WAXING	from 18
HYDRA FACIAL	215	EYEBROW, LIP & CHIN	75
MICRODERMABRASION FACIAL	185	ARMS	from 45
LED FACIAL	185	UNDERARMS	30
MICRODERMABRASION (NO FACIAL)	88	BIKINI	from 38
LED THERAPY (NO FACIAL)	88	BRAZILIAN FEMALE	from 65
。PRO MICRO SKIN NEEDLING	295	BRAZILIAN MALE	from 85
ADD STEM CELLS	45	LEGS	from 25
NECK REFRESH	145	SHOULDERS	30
PRO DERMAPLANING FULL FACE	130	SHOULDERS & CHEST	68
PLASMA PEN REMOVAL	from 105	FULL BACK & SHOULDERS	88
PRO POWER TREATMENTS	from 160	BROWS & LASHES	
ADD RETINOL ACCELORATOR	20	MIX & MATCH PACKAGES AVAILABLE	
MELANOPRO PEEL TREATMENT	750	LASH TINT	35
PRO LUMINFUSION TREATMENT	250	EYEBROW TINT	25
EXTRACTION TREATMENT	65	LASH & BROW TINT	58
SERVICE ADD-ONS		EYEBROW TINT & WAX	58
COLLAGEN INFUSION	28	EYEBROW WAX	35
LED LIGHT THERAPY	55	LASH TINT & BROW WAX	68
PRO POWER PEEL EYES	38	LASH LIFT (NO TINT)	90
MICRODERMABRASION	55	LASH LIFT & TINT	122
NECK REFRESH	95	HENNA BROWS	58
RADIO FREQUENCY SKIN TIGHTENING	55	TEETH WHITENING	
IPL SKIN TREAMENT		SINGLE SESSION	180
SPOT TREATMENTS	50	TOUCH UP	50
FULL FACE PHOTO REJUVENATION	160		
NECK	85	SPRAY TAN	
FACE & NECK		SINGLE SESSION	48
DECOLLETAGE	110		
FACE, NECK & DÉCOLLETAGE	325	NAIL CARE	
FACE & DÉCOLLETAGE	240		
HANDS	90	MANICURE	68
PERMANENT HAIR REDUCTION	POA	PEDICURE	68



# **COSMETIC TATTOOING**

# **Brow Tattooing**

Brows **\$490** 

Touch Up **\$150** 

Ombre, powder brow and combination Tattooing are semi-permanent cosmetic tattooing techniques that deposit ink into the dermis to provide a longer lasting alternative to regular tinting. Brow tattooing lasts up to 18 months & is perfect for clients who want to correct uneven, over-plucked or sparse brows, or enjoy less brow maintenance.

#### **Eyeliner Tattooing**

Brows **\$390** 

Touch Up \$110

Eyeliner Tattoo saves time & makes your eyes & face look fresh even when you first wake up! It accentuates your eye shape & colour without the need for traditional makeup.

# Note on Touch Ups

The touch up appointment should be done 6 to 8 weeks after the initial appointment, once the pigment sets into the skin. This is an opportunity to add pigment where necessary, make corrections to the pigment shade, & correct the shape.

#### Laser Tattoo Removal

From **\$105** 



**VIEW OUR FULL LIST OF SERVICES & DESCRIPTIONS** 

